



2026:BHC-AUG:21370-DB
dtp

-1-

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1513 OF 2023

AKSHAY NARAYAN KAMBLE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATED : 22nd JANUARY, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Dates
29 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1513 OF 2023 33 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2282 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1196 OF 2024 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2350 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2352 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2448 OF 2023 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2372 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2408 OF 2023 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2524 OF 2023 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2844 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2861 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3407 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 596 OF 2024	24.02.2025



61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1386 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1581 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1532 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1615 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1659 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1794 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2157 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2438 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2477 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2480 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2556 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2681 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2738 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2836 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2865 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2915 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3141 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3271 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3369 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4567 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4716 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1203 OF 2020 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1568 OF 2020 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 530 OF 2021 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1105 OF 2021	25.02.2025
86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3062 OF 2022 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1136 OF 2022 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1469 OF 2022 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1613 OF 2022 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1794 OF 2022 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1803 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 81 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 15 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 46 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 260 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 407 OF 2023 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 567 OF 2023 WITH	26.02.2025



CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1409 OF 2020 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 609 OF 2023 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 742 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 828 OF 2023 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 948 OF 2023 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1082 OF 2023 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1572 OF 2023 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1806 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 84 OF 2024 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 97 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 403 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 475 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 542 OF 2024	26.02.2025
---	------------

[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE

A.G.Narwade