



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2301 OF 2024

SWAPNIL VISHNU AKOLKAR
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2288 OF 2024
...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 25 FEBRUARY 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2301 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.2288 OF 2024 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2466 OF 2024 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2477 OF 2024 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2539 OF 2024 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2556 OF 2024 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2565 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2617 OF 2024 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2681 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2708 OF 2024	24.03.2025
59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2732 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 163 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 382 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 803 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1184 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1464 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1844 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1847 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1850 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1827 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1851 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1847 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.3394 OF 2023 IN APPLN/1184/2022 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2738 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2836 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2865 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2915 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3141 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3271 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3369 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3653 OF 2024 IN APPLN/2485/2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2485 OF 2019 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3687 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3766 OF 2024	25.03.2025



70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3790 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3828 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4024 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.4075 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4073 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4184 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4294 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4416 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4436 OF 2024 IN APPLN/2226/2020 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4478 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4539 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4567 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4578 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4618 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4619 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4638 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4716 OF 2024	25.03.2025
86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1203 OF 2020 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1441 OF 2020 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1568 OF 2020 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1584 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2701 OF 2021 IN WP/1584/2020 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 105 OF 2021 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 204 OF 2021 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 530 OF 2021 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 690 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1423 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1514 OF 2021 IN WP/690/2021 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2021 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1105 OF 2021 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 537 OF 2022 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 684 OF 2022 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1235 OF 2022 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1327 OF 2022 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1364 OF 2022 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 133 OF 2023	26.03.2025
102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 416 OF 2023 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 497 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 501 OF 2023 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 521 OF 2023 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 564 OF 2023 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 569 OF 2023 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 657 OF 2023 109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 724 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 573 OF 2024 IN WP/724/2023 110 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 937 OF 2023	27.03.2025

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE